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22-Dec
Sat

23-Dec
Sun

24-Dec | 25-Dec | 26-Dec

Mon

1000-1800

1000-1800

1000-1800

110800-1700

0800-1700

0800-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

ARTS & CRAFTS

0900-1700

0900-1700

CLOSED

AUTO SKILL

0900-1700

0900-1700

CLOSED

LIBRARY

0900-1700

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

<2 PIRATE REPUBLIC
5.~  COFFEE CO.

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1600

1800-0100

CLOSED

2000-0100

CLOSED

CLOSED

0900-1400

LENDING
CLOSET

CLOSED

CLOSED

1100-1330

LOSED FOR CHRISTMAS

C

Wed

27-Dec
Thu

28-Dec
Fri

29-Dec
Sat

30-Dec
Sun

31-Dec
Mon

1000-1800

1000-1800

1000-1800

1000-1800

1000-1800

1000-1800

0800-1700

0800-1700

0800-1700

0800-1700

0800-1700

0800-1700

CLOSED

CLOSED

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

CLOSED

11001900

CLOSED

For Inventory

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

1100-1900

CLOSED

For Inventory

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1600

0800-1600

0800-1600

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1600

CLOSED

CLOSED

2000-0100

2000-0100

CLOSED

2000-0100

0900-1400

CLOSED

0900-1400

CLOSED

CLOSED

0900-1400

1100-1330

CLOSED

1100-1330

CLOSED

CLOSED

1100-1330

Season’s Greetings from Torii MWR,

CLOSED FOR NEW YEARS DAY

2-Jan
Wed

3-Jan
Thu

1000-1800

1000-1800

0800-1700

0800-1700

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0900-1700

0900-1700

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1600

0800-1600

CLOSED

CLOSED

0900-1400

CLOSED

11001330

CLOSED

followuson & f toriimwrokinawa




