





## MWR Facilities Holiday Operation Hours





	22-Dec Sat	23-Dec Sun	24-Dec Mon	25-Dec Tue	26-Dec Wed	27-Dec Thu	28-Dec Fri	29-Dec Sat	30-Dec Sun	31-Dec Mon	1-Jan Tue	2-Jan Wed	3-Jan Thu
TORII GYM	1000-1800	1000-1800	1000-1800		1000-1800	1000-1800	1000-1800	1000-1800	1000-1800	1000-1800	b	1000-1800	1000-1800
BEACH OFFICE	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700		0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700		0800-1700	0800-1700
SCUBA LOCKER RETAIL & RENTAL	0900-1700	0900-1700	0900-1700		CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1700	0900-1700	0900-1700	0900-1700	200	CLOSED	CLOSED
ARTS & CRAFTS	0900-1700	0900-1700	CLOSED	SOTO	CLOSED	1100-1900	CLOSED For Inventory	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED FOR NEW YE.	CLOSED	CLOSED
AUTO SKILL	0900-1700	0900-1700	CLOSED		CLOSED	1100-1900	CLOSED For Inventory		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED
LIBRARY	0900-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED		0900-1700	0900-1700	0900-1700	0900-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED		0900-1700	0900-1700
HAVANA's	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED
PIRATE REPUBLIC COFFEE CO.	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1600		0800-1600	0800-1600	0800-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1600		0800-1600	0800-1600
RALLY POINT	1800-0100	CLOSED	2000-0100		CLOSED	CLOSED	2000-0100	2000-0100	CLOSED	2000-0100		CLOSED	CLOSED
Real-Life Solutions for Successful Army Living ACS	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1400		0900-1400	CLOSED	0900-1400	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1400		0900-1400	CLOSED
LENDING CLOSET	CLOSED	CLOSED	1100-1330		1100-1330	CLOSED	1100-1330	CLOSED	CLOSED	1100-1330		1100-1330	CLOSED

Season's Greetings from Torii MWR

